
Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 29 8
2 DC Everest 65 8
3 Wausau East 76 8
4 Wausau West 93 8
5 Wisconsin Rapids 119 8
6 Marshfield 169 8
7 Merrill 241 8
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 647 Anthony Anderson 00:16:02.8DC Everest 5:10 min/m1 112
2 794 Ricky Perez 00:16:14.0Stevens Point 5:14 min/m1 29
3 791 Derek Franz 00:16:17.4Stevens Point 5:15 min/m2 311
4 650 Logan Spooner 00:16:30.6DC Everest 5:19 min/m2 412
5 918 Axel Treinen 00:16:57.0Wausau East 5:28 min/m1 511
6 12 Joe Comeau 00:17:01.8Wisconsin Rapids 5:29 min/m1 612
7 789 Liam Belson 00:17:03.3Stevens Point 5:30 min/m3 710
8 796 Mark Stoskopf 00:17:08.1Stevens Point 5:31 min/m4 811
9 790 Chad Franz 00:17:10.7Stevens Point 5:32 min/m5 99
10 792 Johnny Hyland 00:17:14.4Stevens Point 5:33 min/m6 1010
11 913 Bryan Lemmer 00:17:24.4Wausau East 5:36 min/m2 1112
12 795 Sam Smith 00:17:26.4Stevens Point 5:37 min/m7 1212
13 961 Joshua Kurth 00:17:26.6Wausau West 5:37 min/m1 1312
14 962 Ben Nichols 00:17:31.3Wausau West 5:39 min/m2 1412
15 648 Aaron Carr 00:17:35.6DC Everest 5:40 min/m3 1512
16 10 Caleb Betts 00:17:37.2Wisconsin Rapids 5:41 min/m2 1612
17 914 Alex Miller 00:17:38.8Wausau East 5:41 min/m3 1712
18 793 Mason Meixner 00:17:39.8Stevens Point 5:41 min/m8 1810
19 911 Charlie Brimacombe 00:17:39.8Wausau East 5:41 min/m4 1910
20 651 Michael Steinke 00:17:51.0DC Everest 5:45 min/m4 2012
21 964 Jonathan Richetto 00:17:53.4Wausau West 5:46 min/m3 2112
22 965 Hunter Ricklefs 00:17:56.6Wausau West 5:47 min/m4 2211
23 967 Adam Stichman 00:17:58.1Wausau West 5:47 min/m5 2312
24 917 Jordan Straub 00:18:07.1Wausau East 5:50 min/m5 2410
25 649 Jon Nelson 00:18:14.6DC Everest 5:53 min/m5 2512
26 654 Trever Zunker 00:18:16.6DC Everest 5:53 min/m6 2610
27 9 Matt Aaseng 00:18:17.1Wisconsin Rapids 5:53 min/m3 2711
28 653 Isaiah Winowiski 00:18:20.8DC Everest 5:55 min/m7 289
29 15 Josh Niedbalski 00:18:22.8Wisconsin Rapids 5:55 min/m4 2910
30 698 Carter Chojnacki 00:18:24.0Marshfield 5:56 min/m1 309
31 700 Jordan Dzikowich 00:18:29.1Marshfield 5:57 min/m2 3110
32 968 Andrew Vehlow 00:18:30.6Wausau West 5:58 min/m6 3210
33 652 Kyle Vangalder 00:18:30.7DC Everest 5:58 min/m8 3311
34 701 Paul Fischer 00:18:34.0Marshfield 5:59 min/m3 3410
35 963 David Richetto 00:18:42.0Wausau West 6:01 min/m7 3512
36 703 Jared Oemig 00:18:52.6Marshfield 6:05 min/m4 3610
37 912 Bennett Gassner 00:18:57.0Wausau East 6:06 min/m6 379

10/17/15 4:42:37 PM 1 of 2Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 702 Sam Huettl 00:18:58.1Marshfield 6:07 min/m5 3810
39 966 Garrett Songer 00:18:59.6Wausau West 6:07 min/m8 3912
40 765 Treven Oberg 00:19:01.0Merrill 6:08 min/m1 4011
41 11 Tyler Blaes 00:19:02.0Wisconsin Rapids 6:08 min/m5 4112
42 916 Lucas Ratanawong 00:19:09.7Wausau East 6:10 min/m7 4210
43 935 Teagan Maier 00:19:10.5Wausau East 6:11 min/m8 4310
44 13 Zach Kozlowski 00:19:11.4Wisconsin Rapids 6:11 min/m6 4410
45 14 Tyler Martin 00:19:19.3Wisconsin Rapids 6:13 min/m7 4512
46 699 Jacob Dick 00:19:23.6Marshfield 6:15 min/m6 469
47 760 Ethan Bares 00:19:24.0Merrill 6:15 min/m2 479
48 16 Wa Thao 00:19:30.1Wisconsin Rapids 6:17 min/m8 4812
49 704 Eli Swanson 00:19:37.8Marshfield 6:19 min/m7 499
50 763 Nathan Koch 00:19:39.8Merrill 6:20 min/m3 5011
51 766 Jacob Romang 00:19:57.4Merrill 6:26 min/m4 5110
52 705 Nathan Wirthlin 00:20:28.3Marshfield 6:36 min/m8 5210
53 762 Drake Hirte 00:20:52.1Merrill 6:43 min/m5 5311
54 764 Stephen Koch 00:20:53.3Merrill 6:44 min/m6 549
55 761 Dountae Degner 00:21:18.0Merrill 6:52 min/m7 5512
56 767 Tom Seliger 00:21:34.1Merrill 6:57 min/m8 5612
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

Team name:
Team result: 29 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 2 794 Ricky Perez 00:16:142 2
2 3 791 Derek Franz 00:16:183 3
3 7 789 Liam Belson 00:17:047 7
4 8 796 Mark Stoskopf 00:17:098 8
5 9 790 Chad Franz 00:17:119 9
6 10 792 Johnny Hyland 00:17:1510 10
7 12 795 Sam Smith 00:17:2712 12
8 18 793 Mason Meixner 00:17:4018 18

Team name:
Team result: 65 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
1 1 647 Anthony Anderson 00:16:031 1
2 4 650 Logan Spooner 00:16:314 4
3 15 648 Aaron Carr 00:17:3615 15
4 20 651 Michael Steinke 00:17:5220 20
5 25 649 Jon Nelson 00:18:1525 25
6 26 654 Trever Zunker 00:18:1726 26
7 28 653 Isaiah Winowiski 00:18:2128 28
8 33 652 Kyle Vangalder 00:18:3133 33

Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
1 5 918 Axel Treinen 00:16:575 5
2 11 913 Bryan Lemmer 00:17:2511 11
3 17 914 Alex Miller 00:17:3917 17
4 19 911 Charlie Brimacombe 00:17:4019 19
5 24 917 Jordan Straub 00:18:0824 24
6 37 912 Bennett Gassner 00:18:5837 37
7 42 916 Lucas Ratanawong 00:19:1042 42
8 43 935 Teagan Maier 00:19:1143 43

Team name:
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points
1 13 961 Joshua Kurth 00:17:2713 13
2 14 962 Ben Nichols 00:17:3214 14
3 21 964 Jonathan Richetto 00:17:5421 21
4 22 965 Hunter Ricklefs 00:17:5722 22
5 23 967 Adam Stichman 00:17:5923 23
6 32 968 Andrew Vehlow 00:18:3132 32
7 35 963 David Richetto 00:18:4335 35
8 39 966 Garrett Songer 00:19:0039 39
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Team name:
Team result: 119 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
1 6 12 Joe Comeau 00:17:026 6
2 16 10 Caleb Betts 00:17:3816 16
3 27 9 Matt Aaseng 00:18:1827 27
4 29 15 Josh Niedbalski 00:18:2329 29
5 41 11 Tyler Blaes 00:19:0341 41
6 44 13 Zach Kozlowski 00:19:1244 44
7 45 14 Tyler Martin 00:19:2045 45
8 48 16 Wa Thao 00:19:3148 48

Team name:
Team result: 169 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 30 698 Carter Chojnacki 00:18:2530 30
2 31 700 Jordan Dzikowich 00:18:3031 31
3 34 701 Paul Fischer 00:18:3534 34
4 36 703 Jared Oemig 00:18:5336 36
5 38 702 Sam Huettl 00:18:5938 38
6 46 699 Jacob Dick 00:19:2446 46
7 49 704 Eli Swanson 00:19:3849 49
8 52 705 Nathan Wirthlin 00:20:2952 52

Team name:
Team result: 241 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
1 40 765 Treven Oberg 00:19:0240 40
2 47 760 Ethan Bares 00:19:2547 47
3 50 763 Nathan Koch 00:19:4050 50
4 51 766 Jacob Romang 00:19:5851 51
5 53 762 Drake Hirte 00:20:5353 53
6 54 764 Stephen Koch 00:20:5454 54
7 55 761 Dountae Degner 00:21:1955 55
8 56 767 Tom Seliger 00:21:3556 56
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